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| 05-04-2022 9700 sposp  SPOFrom 1,175.535.01 2562270933 0000
- 4246024287 Ll L
08-04-2022 931000 BSD14 NHS0/200955 1,720.00 2562442033 108682
08-04-2022 931000 BSDO2 {u9LR.4/200405 25,362.85 25,649,792.18 108682
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29-04-2022 9700 sposp  SPO From 68,638.45 18,935.345.73 0000
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§ saanshia 1,604,458.41 uaaiaiin -7,116,287.00
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BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
DW SPO To 4240022460 -
BCD32 fIdGn15n1a5/108682
BCD32 aid6n1IAA3/108682
DW SPO To 4240022460
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
DW SPO To 4240022460
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OTID Overdraft protection

THB
Active
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0.00
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42,146.03 42,146.03 108682
17,076.98 59,223.01 108682
660.34 59,883.35 108682
1,115,651.66 1,175,535.01 108682
1,175,535.01 0.00 0000
35,200.00 35,200.00 108682
220,000.00 255,200.00 108682
-255,200.00 0.00 0000
18,000.00 18,000.00 108682
-18,000.00 0.00 0000
11,018.00 11,018.00 108682
3,800.00 14,818.00 108682
31,395.00 46,213.00 108682
5,700.00 51,913.00 108682
571,200.00 623,113.00 108682

260,600.00 883,713.00 108682

10113107 -8,000,000.00 -7,116,287.00 0700

7,116,287.00 0.00 0700
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11/04/65 TIPC 11 3K 0.25 600.39 #eE##E£41,379,043.5¢ 9430
11/04/65 TR 11 3 0.00 HEEEEE01,379,043.54 9430
11/04/65 ROCD 11 3K 0.25 974,573.90 .
03/05/65 TIPC 15 3K 0.25 6,355.00 #HEFFEEA1,305,300.54 9430
03/05/65 TAX 15 3K 0.00 C#HEEREE41,385,308.54 9430
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UszanUauuseann 2565 LAou ey 2565
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( 25/01/65) |yawauwyi a1 46858340 1,400.00
{ 28/02/65 ] Jmasnds Anlygens 7 16858368 1,050.00
09/03/65 |wasseyisn Aglayens 7 16858374 1,050.00
05/04/65 |wrdds Aglgers 46858384 595.00
11/04/65  [neavunaniavdiiiuluug 1.4 avitman 5;’9 ' 7 46858396 10,000.00
11/4/65  |nasvunanawanmyiiu .11 al5] b 46858399 10,000.00
19/04/65  |Fulaanigena J 46858400 8,100.00
22/04/65 |l di.wesia b5 | 46858401 2,000.00
26/04/65 _fasined w3 Tng uisaunay amedd / 46858404 3,600.00
27/04/65  |weduanad Jiuss b 15 [b2 46858406 2,900.00
27/04/65  [U18AINULS YULAS b5 [ 46858407 500.00
27/04/65  |la #i.1w0ia bl5 149 46858408 7,100.00
28/04/65  |USEV INSALLNANLITIR S1dA @) 13 |5 15 46858409 1,950.40
28/04/65 _fwiasndsn Aglgens  / 46858410 595.00
28/04/65  |unatniing msygiuns 5[5 46858411 1,200.00

52,040.40
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BIF yaRuNL 0.00
07/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 468583855_(\ 40,392.00 0.00 -40,392.00 279 5601359
07/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft § 40,392.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601359
08/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 46858386, 650.00 0.00 -650.00 279 5600426
08/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft "\ 650.00 0.00 0.00 279 5600426
08/04/2565CWCA DDA Withdraw 46858387 255,200.00 0.00 -255,200.00 279 5600426
08/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft 255,200.00 0.00 0.00279 5600426
08/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 46858388 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 279 5601359
08/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft i . 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601359
.4/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 468583 89/\, 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 279 5400427
12/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft : 10,000.00 0.00 0.00279 5400427
12/04/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 4685839%>(\ 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 279 5700168
12/04/2565OTID DDA Overdraft : 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
12/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 4685839%\ 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 279 5601359
12/04/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft - 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601359
12/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 4685 8397;)( 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 279 5400427
12/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft g \ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00279 5400427
12/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 46858394/‘\ 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 279 5700168
12/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
12/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 46858393)\ 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 279 5400427
12/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
Page Dr. = 10 362,242.00 Cr.= 10 362,242.00
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19/04/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 46858395/ 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 1 90063
19/04/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft .' 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 46858398% 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 279 5600864
22/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft /' \ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5600864
26/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 46358407 20,180.00 0.00 -20,180.00 279 5700168
26/04/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft Q, ’ 20,180.00 0.00 0.00279 5700168
27/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 46858378‘;'{’- ? 4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00 6 5401375
27/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft ) | 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 6 5401375
27/04/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 46858402 /\ 40,199.66 0.00 -40,199.66 1 90063
.4/'2565 OTID DDA Overdraft . \ 40,199.66 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/04/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 4685839% 10,000.00 0.00 -10,000.00 279 5400427
29/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft ' 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5400427
29/04/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 46858409\ 900.00 0.00 -900.00 1 90063
29/04/25650TID DDA Overdraft / 900.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CIF veaun 11 0.00
Page Dr.= 7 95,779.66 Cr.= 7 95,779.66
Total Dr. = 17 458,021.66 Cr.= 17 458,021.66
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i : veL 279 g lyeins
g U¥dudinsuinis sua.nmal - )
P s RUNTYT 015062441688
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mean Ayng R
: anay  THB
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a1sigy A3
297 DUUINHATIAUI
Qﬂ!?]y1 LIERGE
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B/F vaAINNT 6,745,109.65
04/04/2565SDCA Fhniduannn 60.00 0.00 6,745,169.65 785 5500358
04/04/2565SDCA FhnFuaaian 10,610.00 0.00 6,755,779.65 785 5500358
05/04/2565SWCA BURUAAIIN 3,077.00 0.00 6,752,702.65 785 5400475
05/04/2565SWCA NOURUAADIN 3,077.00 0.00 6,755,779.65 785 5400475 E
05/04/2565SDCA rhniSuaa 3,077.00 0.00 6,758,856.65 785 5400475
07/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 40,392.00 0.00 6,718,464.65 279 5601359
08/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 650.00 0.00 6,717,814.65 279 5600426
08/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 255,200.00 0.00 6,462,614.65 279 5600426
(./2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 6,456,614.65 279 5601359
12/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6,446,614.65 279 5400427
12/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6,436,614.65 279 5700168
12/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6,426,614.65 279 5601359
12/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6.416,614.65 279 5400427
12/04/2565SDCA dhniuaainn 7,720.00 0.00 6,424,334.65 785 5500358
12/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6,/414,334.65 279 5700168
12/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6,404,334.65 279 5400427
18/04/2565SDCA rhniuaa 8,755.00 0.00 6.413,089.65 785 5400475
19/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6,403,089.65 1 90063
22/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6,393,089.65 279 5600864
22/04/2565SDCA Fhndudaen 700.00 0.00 6,393,789.65 785 5400475

Page br.= 13 385,319.00 Cr.= 7 33,999.00
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26/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 6,373,609.65 279 5700168
26/04/2565SDCA shniduaan 56.00 0.00 6,373,665.65 785 5500358
27/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 6,369,165.65 6 5401375
27/04/2565SDCA dniSuea 9,735.00 0.00 6,378,900.65 785 5400475
27/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 40,199.66 0.00 6,338,700.99 1 90063
28/04/2565SDCA dniumann 1,300.00 0.00 6,340,000.99 279 5601359
29/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 6,330,000.99 279 5400427
29/04/2565SDCA dhniusann 502.39 0.00 6,330,503.38 785 5400475
29/04/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 900.00 0.00 6,329,603.38 1 90063
. CIF voaoun Ty 6,329,603.38
Page Dr.= 5 75,779.66 Cr= 4 11,593.39
Total Dr.= 18 461,098.66 Cr.= 1 4559239
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BIF #OAENNN 909,879.97
04/04/2565 SDCA ghnRuaaian 1,500.00 0.00 911,379.97 785 5500358
11/04/2565 SDCA PhnQuaa 500.00 0.00 911,879.97 785 5601349
29/04/2565 SDCA ehnduaaian 1,000.00 0.00 912,879.97 785 5400475
CIF veaun il 912,879.97 /
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 3 3,000.00
Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 3 3,000.00



